
up to 472,5

472,6 - 750

1001-1200

1201-1400

1401-2000

2001-3000

3001-4000

4001-6000

6001-7000

6001-7000

Parachutes
3

7001-8000

Gliders 8001-9000

Paramotors 9001-10.000

up to 472,5

472,6 - 750

751-1000

1001-1200

1201-1400 4) Price per month on request

1401-2000

2001-3000
3001-4000

4001-6000

6001-7000

7001-8000

8001-9000

9001-10.000

1) according to Noise Protection Ordinance  3) also Paragliders

2) also School Landings and Familiarization 5) every 24 hours from erection to dismantling

Landings by student pilots to acquire an authorization in

accordance with the LuftPersV.

No landing fees from the 6th landing per day. Valid from

Mon-Fri (excl. Holidays).

Flights by licensed pilots to obtain a class or type rating

The instructing person must be on board of the aircraft

At least three contiguous landings at intervals of less than

10 minutes. Training landings are billed like school landings.

Anyone can claim it.

2021-02-16 signed by: A. Büschel

trailer

Parking Fees

MTOM in kg Day Month
4

5,50 € 85,00 €

6,50 € 95,00 €

8,50 € 125,00 €

9,50 € 150,00 €

11,50 € 175,00 €

16,50 € 200,00 €

22,50 € 230,00 €

90,00 €

110,00 € 620,00 €

450,00 €70,00 €

Jena-Schöngleina Airfield - EDBJ

Charges and Fees

valid from March 1st, 2021

Training

Familiarization

School Landings

Other Fees

30,00 € 270,00 €

40,00 € 320,00 €

50,00 € 380,00 €

Glider
3,50 € 75,00 €

upgraded

Glider-
2,50 € 55,00 €

between Every T/O, Landing or every Traffic Pattern 

530,00 €

Lighting Fees

SS - SR Standard: 10,00 €

1.201-2.000

2.001-5.700

10,00 €

25,00 €

up to 2.000

2.001-5.000

from 5.000

27,50 € 32,50 €

37,50 € 42,50 €

and O/R Training : 6,50 €

Handling outside operating hours

every additional 30 Min.

50,00 € 55,00 €

O/R and PPR

first 30 Min.

! Between 10 p.m. and 6 a.m. local time  + 65% !

MTOM in kg

from 60

Passenger Charges

3,75 € for each PAX
(Commercial flights with aircraft with more than 4 seats)

All Charges  incl. 19% VAT.

125,00 € 50,00 €

40,00 €95,00 €50 - 60

35,00 €75,00 €up to 50

Landing FeesAnchor Mast Fees
5

Lengt in m

Anchor mast fees and landing fees for airships

approved by Thüringer Landesverwaltungsamt, Referat 520

(Aviation Authority of the state of Thuringia)

2,00 €

from 5.700 40,00 €

up to 1.200 5,50 €

MTOM in kg every Approach

Fees for Instrument approaches

10,40 €

19,50 €

9,00 €

13,00 €

23,00 €

3,90 €

4,55 €

5,20 €

6,50 €

10,40 €
14,95 €

26,00 €

3,00 €

140,00 €

Landing Fees

Discounts

Noise Certificate

A

High Noise Certificate
1

Microlights excl. Gyrocopter

1,10 €

No

Training

Discount

6,00 €

B + D

Standard Noise Certificate
1

and Gyrocopter

C + E

without Noise

Certificate
1

MTOM in kg

160,00 €

30,00 €

55,00 €
80,00 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

80,00 €

100,00 €

120,00 €

39,00 €

23,00 €

40,00 €
60,00 €

6,00 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €

16,00 €

3,25 €

3,90 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

12,00 €
16,00 €

30,00 €
40,00 €

4,55 €

5,20 €

7,80 €

Standard Training²Standard Training²

5,00 €

26,00 €


